
Quiz Misc

1 Monday, 08/01/22

EMS Class Orientation; JB Learning Orientation; FISDAP 

Orientation; ID Pictures; NREMT Application; BEGIN ER/EMS 

Scheduling; CRMC Orientation PW

4

1 Tuesday, 08/02/22 EMS Systems, HX of EMS; Workforce Safety and Wellness 1, 2 CQ1 4

1 Wednesday, 08/03/22 Wellness; Legal (Jurisprudence Assignment) 2, 3 CQ2 4

2 Monday, 08/08/22 Communications and Documentation;  Medical Terminology 4, 5 CQ3
Hospital P/W 

Due
4

2 Wednesday, 08/10/22 Human Body & Life Span Development 6, 7 CQ4, CQ5
Jurisprudence 

DUE (JBL)
4

3 Monday, 08/15/22 LAB CQ6, CQ7 Vital Signs, Anatomy of the Human Body 4

3 Wednesday, 08/17/22 EXAM 1 (Ch 1-7) VQ1 Workbook OPEN SKILLS LAB 4
4 Monday, 08/22/22 Airway Management 11 4
4 Wednesday, 08/24/22 Airway Management, Patient Assessment 11,10 CQ11 4
5 Monday, 08/29/22 Patient Assessment 10 CQ10 4

5 Wednesday, 08/31/22 LAB / FISDAP Report Writing
O2, Airway Adjuncts, Suction, Mouth to 

Mask, BVM, Patient Assessment
4

6 Monday, 09/05/22 LAB
O2, Airway Adjuncts, Suction, Mouth to 

Mask, BVM, Patient Assessment
4

6 Wednesday, 09/07/22 EXAM 2 (Ch 10-11) VQ2 Workbook SCENARIOS & Open Skills Lab 4
7 Monday, 09/12/22 Shock and Resuscitation 13, 14 CQ13, CQ14 4
7 Wednesday, 09/14/22 Trauma Overview; Bleeding 25, 26 CQ25, CQ26 4
8 Monday, 09/19/22 Soft Tissue Injuries; Face & Neck Injuries 27, 28 CQ27, CQ28 4

8 Wednesday, 09/21/22 LAB

Spinal immobilzation:  Supine & Seated; 

Bleeding Control; Bandaging; Patient 

Assessment-Trauma

4

9 Monday, 09/26/22 EXAM 3 (Ch 13-14, 25-28) VQ3 Workbook SCENARIOS & Open Skills Lab 4
9 Wednesday, 09/28/22 Head & Spine Injuries; Chest Injuries 29, 30 CQ29 4

10 Monday, 10/03/22 LAB

Spinal immobilzation:  Supine & Seated; 

Bleeding Control; Bandaging; Patient 

Assessment-Trauma

4

10 Wednesday, 10/05/22 Chest injuries & Abdominal/Genitourinary Injuries 30, 31 CQ30, CQ31 4
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ALL CASTLEBRANCH REQUIREMENTS MUST BE COMPLETED BY 9/5/2022

Assignments Due
Wk Date Topic Chapter Skills Hrs
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Assignments Due

Wk Date Topic Chapter Skills Hrs

11 Monday, 10/10/22 Orthopaedic Injuries 32 CQ32 Splinting Overview 4
11 Wednesday, 10/12/22 Environmental Emergencies 33 CQ33 4

EXTRICATION & SCENARIO DAY (9am-4pm)

12 Monday, 10/17/22 LAB
Traction Splinting, Trauma Patient 

Assessment Scenarios, Splinting
4

12 Wednesday, 10/19/22 EXAM 4 (Ch 29-33) VQ4 Workbook SCENARIOS & Open Skills Lab 4
13 Monday, 10/24/22 Pharmacology & Medical Overview; Drug Cards 12, 15 CQ12 4
13 Wednesday, 10/26/22 Respiratory Emergencies 16 CQ15 Meds, MDI, SVN 4
14 Tuesday, 11/01/22 Respiratory & Cardiac Emergencies 16, 17 CQ16 4
14 Wednesday, 11/02/22 Cardiac Emergencies 17 CQ17 Nitro, ASA, AED, Cardiac Arrest 4
15 Monday, 11/07/22 Neurological Emergencies 18 CQ18 Nitro, ASA, AED, Cardiac Arrest 4

15 Wednesday, 11/09/22 LAB
MDI, SVN, Meds, Cardiac Arrest, Patient 

Assessment Medical
4

16 Monday, 11/14/22 EXAM 5 (Ch11, 15-18) VQ5
Drug Cards; 

Workbook
SCENARIOS & Open Skills Lab 4

16 Wednesday, 11/16/22 GI/GU; Endocrine & Hematologic Emergencies 19, 20 CQ19, CQ20 4
17 Monday, 11/21/22 Immunologic & Toxicological Emergences 21, 22 CQ21, CQ22 4

17 Tuesday, 11/22/22 LAB
Epi Pen, Glucometer, Medical Patient 

Assessment Scenarios
4

18 Monday, 11/28/22 Psychiatric & Gynecologic Emergencies 23, 24 CQ23, CQ24 4

18 Wednesday, 11/30/22 EXAM 6 (Ch 18-23) VQ6 Workbook SCENARIOS & Open Skills Lab 4

19 Monday, 12/05/22 OB & Neonatal Emergencies & Pediatrics 34, 35 CQ34 4
19 Wednesday, 12/07/22 Pediatrics 35 CQ35 4
20 Monday, 12/12/22 Geriatrics & Special Challenges 36, 37 CQ36, CQ37 4
20 Wednesday, 12/14/22 EXAM 7 (Ch 33-36) VQ7 Workbook OPEN SKILLS LAB & TESTING 4

21 Monday, 12/19/22 Incident Management & Terrorism 40,41 OPEN SKILLS LAB 4

11

Sunday 10/15/2022:  BEGIN ER ROTATIONS:  Must Complete 1 shift ER before participating in EMS

AM:  Lifting & Moving; Amb Orientation; MVC Packaging; Bandaging/Splinting

PM:  Patient Scenarios

6

ALL FEES PAID IN FULL BY 10/5/2022

Saturday, 10/15/22
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MCHD EMS

EMT Class:  Fall 2022:  TDSHS Approval:  XXXXXXX
Assignments Due

Wk Date Topic Chapter Skills Hrs

21 Tuesday, 12/20/22 SKILLS TESTING SKILLS TESTING 4
21 Wednesday, 12/21/22 SKILLS TESTING SKILLS TESTING 4
21 Thursday, 12/22/22 FINAL EXAM 4

Total Hours 186

Revised:  4/13/2022

Lead Instructor:  Joe Craig 281-380-0810, jcraig@mchd-tx.org CQ:  Chapter Quiz

Course Coordinator:  Bryan Perry 936.523.1141 bperry@mchd-tx.org VQ:  Vocabulary Quiz

Program Director: Lee Gillum:  (979) 324-2855,  lgillum@mchd-tx.org

TDSHS Approved Course Number:   

NREMT/TDSHS School Number:  100409

Jones & Bartlett Online EMT Navigate Course Number:  

Clinical Requirements

ER:  24 hours and 10 Complete Patient Assessments

EMS:  Minimum of 5 Transports and Minimum of 48 hours (Refer to student contract for particulars)

All Clinical Paperwork Due at beginning of Class 12/19/2022

Extra Credit:  There may be extra credit for every exam which consists of completing the knowledge objectives for EVERY Chapter due prior to the beginning of the 

exam.  These are ONLY accepted if HAND WRITTEN.  Typed copies are NOT accepted.  Point Value will vary.


